



Piston Group

* not illustrated

Item	Description	NO.
1*	Piston Groups for compressor consisting of 2.00.41 and 2.00.42	2.00.40
2*	Piston Group SS complete	2.00.42
3*	Motor Piston complete	2.10.20
4	motor piston ring	2.10.12
5	crown nut M 16	2.10.14
6	splitt 4 X 35	2.10.15
7	motor piston with stud bolt	2.10.21
8	motor piston chrome ring	2.10.23
9*	Piston Rod SS with compressor piston stage 1 complete	2.12.10
10	piston ring stage 1	2.12.01
11	piston rod stage 1	2.12.02
12	traverse	2.13.01
13	traverse pin SS	2.13.02
14	fitting key A 5 X 5 X 20	2.13.03
15	locking disk	2.13.04
16	countersunk screw M8 X 12	2.13.05
17	rack	2.13.06
18	rack pin	2.13.07
19	set srew	2.13.08
20	toothed washer V 8,4	2.13.09
21*	Piston Rod stage 4 complete	2.15.00
22	ball pin with cylindrical pin item 24	2.15.01
23	gasket ring 18 X 30 X 1	2.15.02
24	cylindrical pin 4m 6 X 8 for 2.15.01	2.15.03
25	crown nut M 16	2.15.04
26	split 4 X 35 mm	2.10.15
27	piston rod stage 4	2.15.06
28	hollow screw	2.15.07
29	set screw	2.15.08
30	ball joint retainning nut, two-part	2.15.09
31*	Compressor Piston stage 4 complete incl. items 32,33,34	2.46.00
32	piston ring for 2.46.00	2.46.04
33	crown nut M 10 for 2.46.00	2.16.06
34	split pin 2 X 22 for 2.46.00	2.16.07
35*	Piston Group AS complete	2.00.42
36*	Motor Piston complete	2.10.20
37*	Piston Rod AS with compressor piston stage 2	2.22.00



Piston Group

* not illustrated

Item	Description	NO.
41	piston ring 105 O	2.22.01
42	piston rod AS with compressor piston stage 2	2.22.03
43	traverse pin AS	2.23.02
45*	Piston Rod stage 3 complete	2.55.00
46	ball socket with cylindrical pin item 24	2.25.01
(23)	gasket ring 18 X 30 X 1	2.15.02
(24)	cylindrical pin 4m 6 X 8 for 2.25.01	2.15.03
(25)	crown nut M 16	2.15.04
(6)	split pin 4 X 35	2.10.15
47	piston rod stage 3	2.55.06
48	hollow screw	2.25.07
49	tab washer	2.25.08
50	ball joint retaining nut, two-part	2.25.09
51*	Compressor Piston stage 3 complete	2.56.00
52	compressor piston stage 3	2.56.01
53	piston ring	2.56.02

